¥ :
gy RUCKUS

Ruckus Wireless LLC - North Carolina ITS 204x Authorized VAR List

Effective 9.2.2025

VAR Name
Mainline Information System (Formally Enterprise IT

Solutions LLC (EITS))

VAR Contact Name

Leo Chavez, Andrew Bena, Anthony
Almonte, Coby Garret

VAR Email Address

quotes@eits.com

VAR Phone
803-493-7549

VAR Address

1700 Summit Lake Drive, Tallahassee, FL, 32317

Applied Network Consulting Group

Michelle Gajdolo, Kyle Radford

michelleg@ancgroup.com

kyler@ancgroup.com

864-501-4517

14 Progress Road Greenville, SC 29607

Lockstep Technology Group, LLC

John Ulmer

John.ulmer@lockstepgroup.com

864-214-0221

190 Technology Pkwy NW Suite 125 Peachtree Corners, GA,
30092

CDW Government LLC (CDW-G)

Joseph R. Barese Ill, Michael Karpman,
Leslie Smith, Ashley Pratt, Greg
Henderson

josebar@cdw.com, michkar@cdw.com,
Leslie.smith@cdwg.com, ashlpra@cdw.com,
greghen@cdw.com

866-819-6497

230 N. Milwaukee Avenue, Vernon Hills, IL 60061

Converged Networks, LLC

Michael Duck, Govt & Education Sales

sales@convergednetworks.com

866-866-5312x356

843-571-3020

2 Still Shadow Drive, Suite G, Charleston, SC 29414

Encore Technology

Megan White, Mike Harris

mwhite@encoretg.com,
mharris@encoretg.com

888-983-6267
980-729-5152

704-280-1489
512-689-8660

864-551-4807

141 Grace Drive
Easley, SC 29640

SHI

Jackson Ling

Jackson_Ling@shi.com

910-705-7183

290 Davidson Ave, Somerset, NJ, 08873

Effective 06/18/2024
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